HD Solidflex HD Solidflex HD HD
Traction Smooth Traction Smooth

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

Durable cut-resistant rubber compound eliminates
downtime caused by flats and sidewall cuts

No specialized equipment required to install
Passed the rigorous testing of OEMs.

PREMIUM CONSTRUCTION SOLID

BRAWLER"HD
SKID STEER

Brawler™ Skid Steer tires are designed to eliminate
downtime and provide superior vehicle performance in
severe-duty applications. They feature an enhanced
rubber compound designed for greater resistance to
cutting and chunking. Trelleborg manufactures Solidflex
tires that feature elliptical apertures and HD tires that
are aperture free.

Installation of the HD Skid Steer is simple. No pressing
is required — the tire features a built-in wheel that
simply bolts on. The Brawler™ Skid Steer is constructed
using a premium mining rubber compound that is
abrasion and chunk resistant. The Brawler™ Solidflex is
also available in a Non-Marking compound.

APPLICATIONS

- Skid Steer + Trencher
Backhoes + Compact Tractor
Mining

+ Aerial Boom

Available from Forklift Tire Company Inc. | www.ForkliftTire.com | Toll-Free (866) 313-2180 | Sales@ForkliftTire.com



PREMIUM CONSTRUCTION SOLID

BRAWLER™ HD
SKID STEER

HD SOLIDFLEX TRACTION
31x6x10 10-16.5 30.9 10.0 6.2 60 6,615 230
33x6x11 12-16.5 33.1 11.0 6.1 77 7,935 281
36x7x11 14-17.5 36.0 11.0 6.6 89 8,565 342

HD SOLIDFLEX SMOOTH

31x5x9 10-16.5 31.0 9.0 5.1 60 5,910 253
33x6x8 8.00-16 33.1 8.0 6.1 7 5,510 257
33x6x10 12-16.5 S8l 10.0 6.1 7 7,365 290

Available from Forklift Tire Company Inc. | www.ForkliftTire.com | Toll-Free (866) 313-2180 | Sales@ForkliftTire.com



PREMIUM CONSTRUCTION SOLID

BRAWLER™ HD
SKID STEER

HD TRACTION
31x5x7 7.50-16 31.0 7.0 5.2 48 5,410 190
31x5x9 10-16.5 31.0 9.0 5.2 48 7,230 245
33x6x8 8.00-16 33.1 8.0 6.1 58 6,340 257
33x6x10 12-16.5 33.1 10.0 6.1 58 8,170 311
HD SMOOTH

31x5x7 7.50-16
31x5x9 10-16.5
33x6x8 8.00-16
33x6x10 12-16.5
36x7x11 14-17.5

Note: Tread depth on smooth tires indicates wearable rubber.

31.0
31.0
33.1
33.1
36.0

7.0
9.0
8.0
10.0

11.0

B2
512
6.1
6.1
6.7

5,410
7,230
6,340
8,170

9,330

Available from Forklift Tire Company Inc. | www.ForkliftTire.com | Toll-Free (866) 313-2180 | Sales@ForkliftTire.com



TRELLEBORG

Available from Forklift Tire Company Inc. | www.ForkliftTire.com | Toll-Free (866) 313-2180 | Sales@ForkliftTire.com

o
«
-«
b3

Subject to technical amendments, printing errors and mistakes in text or illustrations.




