



PREMIUM CONSTRUCTION SOLID

BRAWLER™ HD SKID STEER

Brawler™ Skid Steer tires are designed to eliminate downtime and provide superior vehicle performance in severe-duty applications. They feature an enhanced rubber compound designed for greater resistance to cutting and chunking. Trelleborg manufactures Solidflex tires that feature elliptical apertures and HD tires that are aperture free.

Installation of the HD Skid Steer is simple. No pressing is required — the tire features a built-in wheel that simply bolts on. The Brawler™ Skid Steer is constructed using a premium mining rubber compound that is abrasion and chunk resistant. The Brawler™ Solidflex is also available in a Non-Marking compound.



HD Solidflex Traction

HD Solidflex Smooth

HD Traction

HD Smooth

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- Durable cut-resistant rubber compound eliminates downtime caused by flats and sidewall cuts
- No specialized equipment required to install
- Passed the rigorous testing of OEMs.

APPLICATIONS

- Skid Steer
- Backhoes
- Mining
- Aerial Boom
- Trencher
- Compact Tractor

PREMIUM CONSTRUCTION SOLID

**BRAWLER™ HD
SKID STEER****HD SOLIDFLEX TRACTION**

Tire Size	Pneumatic Equivalent Size	Overall Diameter (in)	Section Width (in)	Rubber Thickness (in)	Tread Depth (32nds)	Load Capacity 6 mph (lbs)	Weight (lbs)
31x6x10	10-16.5	30.9	10.0	6.2	60	6,615	230
33x6x11	12-16.5	33.1	11.0	6.1	77	7,935	281
36x7x11	14-17.5	36.0	11.0	6.6	89	8,565	342

HD SOLIDFLEX SMOOTH

Tire Size	Pneumatic Equivalent Size	Overall Diameter (in)	Section Width (in)	Rubber Thickness (in)	Tread Depth (32nds)	Load Capacity 6 mph (lbs)	Weight (lbs)
31x5x9	10-16.5	31.0	9.0	5.1	60	5,910	253
33x6x8	8.00-16	33.1	8.0	6.1	77	5,510	257
33x6x10	12-16.5	33.1	10.0	6.1	77	7,365	290



PREMIUM CONSTRUCTION SOLID

**BRAWLER™ HD
SKID STEER****HD TRACTION**

Tire Size	Pneumatic Equivalent Size	Overall Diameter (in)	Section Width (in)	Rubber Thickness (in)	Tread Depth (32nds)	Load Capacity 6 mph (lbs)	Weight (lbs)
31x5x7	7.50-16	31.0	7.0	5.2	48	5,410	190
31x5x9	10-16.5	31.0	9.0	5.2	48	7,230	245
33x6x8	8.00-16	33.1	8.0	6.1	58	6,340	257
33x6x10	12-16.5	33.1	10.0	6.1	58	8,170	311

HD SMOOTH

Tire Size	Pneumatic Equivalent Size	Overall Diameter (in)	Section Width (in)	Rubber Thickness (in)	Tread Depth (32nds)	Load Capacity 6 mph (lbs)	Weight (lbs)
31x5x7	7.50-16	31.0	7.0	5.2	60	5,410	196
31x5x9	10-16.5	31.0	9.0	5.2	60	7,230	265
33x6x8	8.00-16	33.1	8.0	6.1	77	6,340	263
33x6x10	12-16.5	33.1	10.0	6.1	77	8,170	320
36x7x11	14-17.5	36.0	11.0	6.7	89	9,330	420

Note: Tread depth on smooth tires indicates wearable rubber.

